
Statale 13

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buttò Marco (03/2727) 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 10

Martin Marco (03/2730) 2 3 4 10 2 5 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 9

Blaseotto Luca (03/2873) 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 12 1 3 4 5

Savian Nicola (03/2627) 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 7

De Tullio  Riccardo (03/2729) 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 4 0 0

Dandrea Federico (03/2728) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mihai Silviu Adrian (03/2731) 2 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mihai Liviiu Marius (03/2874) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buttò Marco 03/2727 40 96 2,40

Martin Marco 03/2730 36 92 2,56

Blaseotto Luca 03/2873 33 57 1,73

Savian Nicola 03/2627 26 45 1,73

De Tullio  Riccardo 03/2729 11 16 1,45

Dandrea Federico 03/2728 8 13 1,62

Mihai Silviu Adrian 03/2731 6 5 0,83

Mihai Liviiu Marius 03/2874 0 0 0,00

Nas Stracs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tuttino Patrick (03/765) 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 9 3 8 4 5 2 6

Vezzoli Michele (03/2705) 4 6 3 5 4 10 4 6 2 6 0 0 3 4 3 7 4 6 2 6

Zuccato Thomas (03/2704) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 9 2 6 4 3 4 6 4 8 2 1 2 4

Bucic Entoni (03/1634) 2 3 4 9 3 2 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 2

Marin Diego (01/2125) 4 5 1 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 4

Tomada Roberto (03/2702) 0 0 3 7 0 0 2 0 4 7 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 1

El Msatfi Hamid (03/2701) 0 0 4 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 3

Querin Andrea (03/1580) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tuttino Patrick 03/765 33 64 1,94

Vezzoli Michele 03/2705 29 56 1,93

Zuccato Thomas 03/2704 24 40 1,67

Bucic Entoni 03/1634 23 32 1,39

Marin Diego 01/2125 15 19 1,27

Tomada Roberto 03/2702 16 19 1,19

El Msatfi Hamid 03/2701 11 16 1,45

Querin Andrea 03/1580 8 7 0,88

Mine Vaganti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marian Stefano (03/678) 3 9 4 8 4 9 4 9 1 3 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 8

Clarotto Loris (03/734) 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 10

Marian Simone (03/2737) 4 8 4 2 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 9 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Milan Claudio (03/731) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 10 2 5 4 7 1 1 3 0 4 7

Tonet Andrea (03/730) 3 7 2 0 4 5 2 3 3 7 0 0 2 0 3 3 1 0 2 3

Secco Enrico (03/732) 1 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 4 1 2 2 4 2 5

Pasquini Massimiliano (03/733) 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marian Stefano 03/678 32 71 2,22

Clarotto Loris 03/734 32 62 1,94

Marian Simone 03/2737 27 43 1,59

Milan Claudio 03/731 20 30 1,50

Tonet Andrea 03/730 22 28 1,27

Secco Enrico 03/732 19 27 1,42

Pasquini Massimiliano 03/733 8 5 0,62

Real Peppers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Federico Giuseppe (03/1425) 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 7 3 3 4 9 4 8 4 3

Bernardinis Giulio (03/2680) 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 9 0 0

Federico Guerrino (03/1426) 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 8 2 1

Frau Bruno (03/461) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 5 2 5 4 8 4 6 3 2 3 5

Chitussi Lucia Pilar (03/1430) 4 10 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 6

Cinello Andrea (03/1408) 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Ponton Arianna (03/418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Federico Giuseppe 03/1425 39 70 1,79

Bernardinis Giulio 03/2680 36 66 1,83

Federico Guerrino 03/1426 30 54 1,80

Frau Bruno 03/461 24 42 1,75

Chitussi Lucia Pilar 03/1430 18 28 1,56

Cinello Andrea 03/1408 12 13 1,08

Ponton Arianna 03/418 1 0 0,00



Lis Matis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Faion Diana (03/1598) 3 2 4 7 2 1 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 12 4 3 4 6 4 10

Simonetti Consuelo (03/698) 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 4 4 8 0 0

Quercig Romina (03/700) 2 0 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 2 4 1 4 6 2 0 4 3 4 5

Buchowicz Sabina Anna (03/2165) 1 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0

Mesaglio Sara (03/1991) 2 1 4 4 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 4

De Sabbata Letizia (03/2877) 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1

Chiciudean Felicia Gabriela 2 2 0 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faion Diana 03/1598 37 58 1,57

Simonetti Consuelo 03/698 26 45 1,73

Quercig Romina 03/700 32 27 0,84

Buchowicz Sabina Anna 03/2165 11 18 1,64

Mesaglio Sara 03/1991 22 16 0,73

De Sabbata Letizia 03/2877 20 9 0,45

Chiciudean Felicia 03/2832 12 2 0,17

Peppers Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Taboga Giovanni (03/2577) 1 1 4 11 2 3 2 2 1 1 4 1 2 2 2 3 2 0 2 5

Madussi Sandro (03/1809) 3 2 4 8 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 7 4 1 2 0

De Luca Massimo (03/2578) 2 1 2 0 4 8 2 1 4 5 2 1 3 2 3 3 2 5 2 1

Dordolo Stefano (03/2546) 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 2 2 0 3 3 4 4 2 0 4 7

Tosolini Alessandro (03/2576) 2 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 5 0 0

Paoloni Matteo (03/2547) 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 2 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Di Bernardo  Luca (03/2779) 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1

Zannier Alessandro (03/2870) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Taboga Giovanni 03/2577 22 29 1,32

Madussi Sandro 03/1809 29 28 0,97

De Luca Massimo 03/2578 26 27 1,04

Dordolo Stefano 03/2546 29 25 0,86

Tosolini Alessandro 03/2576 16 17 1,06

Paoloni Matteo 03/2547 13 8 0,62

Di Bernardo  Luca 03/2779 16 7 0,44

Zannier Alessandro 03/2870 9 1 0,11


